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Basic Fee (INR)
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18% GST (INR)

Total Fee (INR

International NGO/Donor
Organizations/Organizations
with more than 8 Cr Annual
Turnover

34,000

250

6,165

40,415

National Level NGOs/State
level big organizations.
Organizations with3 to 7 Cr
Annual turnover
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4,725
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(with less than 3 Cr Annual
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14,455
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